Service Loaners
2008 335l
2009 328Xl
2009 328Xl
2009 328XI CP
2009 328I CP
2009 328Xl
2009 328Xl
2009 328Xl
2009 328XI CP
2009 328Xl
2009 328Xl
2009 328Xl
2009 328XI CP
2009 328XI CP
2009 328XI CP
2009 128l CP

Stock#
u4098
u4120
u4121
u4128
U4195
u4196
u4198
u4199
u4201
u4215
u4217
u4225
u4226
u4227
u4115
u4219

Miles
4,421
5,002
6,117
3,381

8,165

5,796

9,101
10,363
5,566

Color

Silver/Black Lthr
Space/Black Lthr

Jet Black/Bge Lthr
Black Saph/Saddle
White/Bge Lthrtte
Monaco/Bge Lthrtte
Space/Black Lthr
White/Bge Lthr

Jet Black/Blk Lthr
White/Bge Lthr
Monaco/Bge Lthrtte
Silver/Black Lthr

Jet Black/Blk Lthrtte
Monaco/Saddle
Space/Black Lthr
Black Saph/Bge Lthr

MSRP

$48,345.00
$42,750.00
$44,300.00
$45,300.00
$41,475.00
$39,495.00
$42,750.00
$42,200.00
$44,750.00
$42,200.00
$40,645.00
$42,750.00
$42,145.00
$47,400.00
$48,945.00
$36,500.00

Invoice

$44,990.00
$39,865.00
$41,275.00
$42,215.00
$38,975.00
$36,900.00
$39,865.00
$39,365.00
$41,715.00
$39,365.00
$37,950.00
$39,865.00
$39,340.00
$44,125.00
$45,530.00
$34,115.00

Asking
$42,652.00
$37,273.00
$39,316.00
$41,497.00
$36,943.00
$33,055.00
$35,910.00
$35,887.00
$39,877.00
$35,687.00
$34,272.00
$36,187.00
$37,184.00
$41,696.00
$44,201.00
$32,502.00

Options
CW/PP/Auto/Nav/Sat
CW/PP/Auto/IPOD
CW/PP/Auto/Nav/IPOD
CW/PP/Auto/IPOD
Auto/PS/HS

Auto/PS/HS
CW/PP/Auto/IPOD
CW/PP/Auto/IPOD
CW/PP/Auto/IPOD
CW/PP/Auto/IPOD
Auto/PS/HS/Assist/IPOD
CW/PP/Auto/IPOD
Auto/PS/HS/IPOD
CW/PP/Auto/Nav/IPOD
CW/PP/SP/Auto/Nav/Sat/IPOD
PP/Auto/HS/IPOD



